
CPS
Calendar Of Kindness

January 2025

Wednesday 1st January

Think of some positive 
New Year Resolutions

Thursday 2nd January

Pick up litter

Friday 3rd January

Say a joke

Saturday 4th January 

Make your bed

Sunday 5th January

Tidy your room 
without being asked

Monday 6th January

Recycle Christmas 
objects

Tuesday 7th January

Try to be kind to siblings

Wednesday 8th January

Read a book

Thursday 9th January

Tell a story to someone

Friday 10th January

Make someone laugh

Saturday 11th January

Try something new

Sunday 12th January

Make someone feel 
special

Monday 13th January

Make someone happy

Tuesday 14th January

Play with someone new

Wednesday 15th

January
Help make dinner

Thursday 16th January 

Set yourself a goal for the 
day

Friday 17th January 

Listen carefully to your 
teacher

Saturday 18th January  

Enjoy time outdoors

Sunday 19th January

Use your manners

Monday 20th January

Hold the door for 
someone

Tuesday 21st January

Appreciate nature

Wednesday 22nd

January
Say Good morning to as 
many people as you can

Thursday 23rd January

Make sure your 
cloakroom is tidy

Friday 24th January

Never give up

Saturday 25th January

Help out at home

Sunday 26th January 

Go for a walk with 
family or friends

Monday 27th January

Tell someone you like 
their idea

Tuesday 28th January 

Pick up somebody else’s 
mess

Wednesday 29th

January
Smile!

Thursday 30th January

Encourage someone

Friday 31st January

Think what makes you 
special
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